
JUSSIN KISAT 19-20.06.2004 21.06.2004 / PT

LUOKKAKILPAILU

SIJ. NIMI LUOKKA SEURA 1 2 3 4 5 6 YHT k.a.

1 Lindholm, Julius H1 TaRGS 36 32 31 35 32 30 196 32,67

2 Wellenius, Juha H1 TuRGS 34 34 30 30 38 31 197 32,83

3 Reunavuori, Jukka H1 Manse 30 37 35 33 34 34 203 33,83

4 Haapanen, Jari H1 TuRGS 40 35 26 33 31 41 206 34,33

5 Rintala, Joni H1 MG-Aces 42 34 33 28 30 40 207 34,50

6 Fant, Peter H1 MIF 34 36 33 35 39 34 211 35,17

7 Rantanen, Jyri H1 SMGK 31 42 34 36 33 36 212 35,33

8 Heino, Jussi H1 MG-Aces 30 37 31 35 38 44 215 35,83

9 Salonen, Kosti H1 TaRGS 34 31 36 34 41 40 216 36,00

10 Kuusela, Timo H1 TaRGS 37 30 31 37 42 40 217 36,17

11 Tuomola, Teo H1 SMGK 43 33 32 33 41 38 220 36,67

12 Ylikruuvi, Teemu H1 MG-Aces 44 33 35 43 38 36 229 38,17

13 Pennanen, Riku H1 TaRGS 33 43 34 41 45 37 233 38,83

1 Tapanainen, Pasi H2 TuRGS 41 41 36 39 31 45 233 38,83

2 Tossavainen, Petri H2 TaRGS 41 37 32 39 46 39 234 39,00

3 sd Rantala, Toni H2 TuRGS 52 34 35 41 36 41 239 39,83

4 sd Roos, Kenneth H2 MIF 37 33 45 49 35 40 239 39,83

5 Itälä, Teemu H2 ECM 46 41 33 40 41 43 244 40,67

6 Keskitalo, Kari H2 MIF 44 38 45 38 37 43 245 40,83

7 Peltola, Matti H2 TuRGS 52 39 40 34 41 43 249 41,50

8 Fogde, Christer H2 MIF 50 35 51 41 39 35 251 41,83

1 Valkjärvi, Jouni H3 TuRGS 34 36 29 30 34 36 199 33,17

2 Linnanketo, Kari H3 TuRGS 43 38 35 35 41 36 228 38,00

3 Laru, Sami H3 HRGK 37 41 43 34 40 41 236 39,33

4 Peltola, Pekka H3 Manse 45 42 41 40 36 41 245 40,83

5 Haapamäki, Christian H3 Botnia 43 46 34 46 42 37 248 41,33

6 Suomela, Juha H3 TaRGS 57 43 47 45 44 45 281 46,83

7 Kujansuu, Juha-Petri H3 MG-Aces 48 48 47 56 44 44 287 47,83

8 Metsäranta, Timo H3 SMGK 45 51 48 48 57 45 294 49,00

1 Kuisma, Jussi Ikämiehet TuRGS 36 34 39 29 41 33 212 35,33

2 Grönlund, Harry Ikämiehet SMGK 43 34 35 34 40 39 225 37,50

3 Petterson, Hasse Ikämiehet SMGK 36 33 32 44 48 37 230 38,33

4 Lehto, Juha Ikämiehet MG-Aces 38 35 41 35 42 42 233 38,83

5 Luoto, Allan Ikämiehet TuRGS 35 42 46 37 45 36 241 40,17

6 Samuli, Juhani Ikämiehet TuRGS 50 41 48 42 46 48 275 45,83

7 Vanhanen, Pekka Ikämiehet ECM 44 46 50 57 46 53 296 49,33

1 Malmi, Samu Nuoret TuRGS 44 41 41 32 39 38 235 39,17

2 sd Peltola, Matias Nuoret Manse 45 47 37 41 48 36 254 42,33

3 sd Sillman, Aki Nuoret HMG 45 44 41 42 43 39 254 42,33

4 Tammelin, Mikko Nuoret TuRGS 53 48 39 45 62 42 289 48,17

5 Wellenius, Eetu Nuoret TuRGS 53 47 44 49 51 46 290 48,33

6 Vaahtio, Tero Nuoret MG-Aces 58 59 50 50 61 46 324 54,00

1 Walker, Sandra Naiset SMGK 37 33 54 31 51 40 246 41,00

2 Vanhanen, Suoma Naiset ECM 45 48 46 45 40 47 271 45,17

3 Holopainen, Anita Naiset ECM 55 56 68 56 57 51 343 57,17

4 Koskenmäki, Niina Naiset PuRG 56 51 64 60 69 48 348 58,00

5 Koskenmäki, Minna Naiset PuRG 57 62 72 67 67 63 388 64,67

IMPIVAARA, TURKU



JUSSIN KISAT 19-20.06.2004 21.06.2004 / PT

YLEISKILPAILU

SIJ. NIMI LUOKKA SEURA 1 2 3 4 5 6 YHT k.a.

1 Lindholm, Julius H1 TaRGS 36 32 31 35 32 30 196 32,67

2 Wellenius, Juha H1 TuRGS 34 34 30 30 38 31 197 32,83

3 Valkjärvi, Jouni H3 TuRGS 34 36 29 30 34 36 199 33,17

4 Reunavuori, Jukka H1 Manse 30 37 35 33 34 34 203 33,83

5 Haapanen, Jari H1 TuRGS 40 35 26 33 31 41 206 34,33

6 Rintala, Joni H1 MG-Aces 42 34 33 28 30 40 207 34,50

7 Fant, Peter H1 MIF 34 36 33 35 39 34 211 35,17

8 Rantanen, Jyri H1 SMGK 31 42 34 36 33 36 212 35,33

9 Kuisma, Jussi Ikämiehet TuRGS 36 34 39 29 41 33 212 35,33

10 Heino, Jussi H1 MG-Aces 30 37 31 35 38 44 215 35,83

11 Salonen, Kosti H1 TaRGS 34 31 36 34 41 40 216 36,00

12 Kuusela, Timo H1 TaRGS 37 30 31 37 42 40 217 36,17

13 Tuomola, Teo H1 SMGK 43 33 32 33 41 38 220 36,67

14 Grönlund, Harry Ikämiehet SMGK 43 34 35 34 40 39 225 37,50

15 Linnanketo, Kari H3 TuRGS 43 38 35 35 41 36 228 38,00

16 Ylikruuvi, Teemu H1 MG-Aces 44 33 35 43 38 36 229 38,17

17 Petterson, Hasse Ikämiehet SMGK 36 33 32 44 48 37 230 38,33

18 Lehto, Juha Ikämiehet MG-Aces 38 35 41 35 42 42 233 38,83

19 Pennanen, Riku H1 TaRGS 33 43 34 41 45 37 233 38,83

20 Tapanainen, Pasi H2 TuRGS 41 41 36 39 31 45 233 38,83

21 Tossavainen, Petri H2 TaRGS 41 37 32 39 46 39 234 39,00

22 Malmi, Samu Nuoret TuRGS 44 41 41 32 39 38 235 39,17

23 Laru, Sami H3 HRGK 37 41 43 34 40 41 236 39,33

24 Roos, Kenneth H2 MIF 37 33 45 49 35 40 239 39,83

25 Rantala, Toni H2 TuRGS 52 34 35 41 36 41 239 39,83

26 Luoto, Allan Ikämiehet TuRGS 35 42 46 37 45 36 241 40,17

27 Itälä, Teemu H2 ECM 46 41 33 40 41 43 244 40,67

28 Keskitalo, Kari H2 MIF 44 38 45 38 37 43 245 40,83

29 Peltola, Pekka H3 Manse 45 42 41 40 36 41 245 40,83

30 Walker, Sandra Naiset SMGK 37 33 54 31 51 40 246 41,00

31 Haapamäki, Christian H3 Botnia 43 46 34 46 42 37 248 41,33

32 Peltola, Matti H2 TuRGS 52 39 40 34 41 43 249 41,50

33 Fogde, Christer H2 MIF 50 35 51 41 39 35 251 41,83

34 Peltola, Matias Nuoret Manse 45 47 37 41 48 36 254 42,33

35 Sillman, Aki Nuoret HMG 45 44 41 42 43 39 254 42,33

36 Vanhanen, Suoma Naiset ECM 45 48 46 45 40 47 271 45,17

37 Samuli, Juhani Ikämiehet TuRGS 50 41 48 42 46 48 275 45,83

38 Suomela, Juha H3 TaRGS 57 43 47 45 44 45 281 46,83

39 Kujansuu, Juha-Petri H3 MG-Aces 48 48 47 56 44 44 287 47,83

40 Tammelin, Mikko Nuoret TuRGS 53 48 39 45 62 42 289 48,17

41 Wellenius, Eetu Nuoret TuRGS 53 47 44 49 51 46 290 48,33

42 Metsäranta, Timo H3 SMGK 45 51 48 48 57 45 294 49,00

43 Vanhanen, Pekka Ikämiehet ECM 44 46 50 57 46 53 296 49,33

44 Vaahtio, Tero Nuoret MG-Aces 58 59 50 50 61 46 324 54,00

45 Holopainen, Anita Naiset ECM 55 56 68 56 57 51 343 57,17

46 Koskenmäki, Niina Naiset PuRG 56 51 64 60 69 48 348 58,00

47 Koskenmäki, Minna Naiset PuRG 57 62 72 67 67 63 388 64,67

JOUKKUEKILPAILU

IMPIVAARA, TURKU



JUSSIN KISAT 19-20.06.2004 21.06.2004 / PT

SIJ. JOUKKUE 1 2 3 4 5 6 YHT

1 TuRGS I 36 34 39 29 41 33 212

34 36 29 30 34 36 199

34 34 30 30 38 31 197

608

2 TaRGS I 37 30 31 37 42 40 217

34 31 36 34 41 40 216

36 32 31 35 32 30 196

629

3 MG-Aces 30 37 31 35 38 44 215

44 33 35 43 38 36 229

42 34 33 28 30 40 207

651

4 SMGK II 43 34 35 34 40 39 225

31 42 34 36 33 36 212

43 33 32 33 41 38 220

657

5 TuRGS II 43 38 35 35 41 36 228

41 41 36 39 31 45 233

40 35 26 33 31 41 206

667

6 MIF 50 35 51 41 39 35 251

37 33 45 49 35 40 239

34 36 33 35 39 34 211

701

7 Manse RG 45 47 37 41 48 36 254

30 37 35 33 34 34 203

45 42 41 40 36 41 245

702

8 TaRGS II 41 37 32 39 46 39 234

57 43 47 45 44 45 281

33 43 34 41 45 37 233

748

9 TuRGS III 53 48 39 45 62 42 289

44 41 41 32 39 38 235

52 34 35 41 36 41 239

763

10 TuRGS IV 50 41 48 42 46 48 275

35 42 46 37 45 36 241

52 39 40 34 41 43 249

765

11 SMGK I 37 33 54 31 51 40 246

36 33 32 44 48 37 230

45 51 48 48 57 45 294

770

PUDOTUSPELIT FINAALIIN

Kuusela, Timo

Heino, Jussi

Salonen, Kosti

Lindholm, Julius

Wellenius, Juha

Ylikruuvi, Teemu

Rintala, Joni

PELAAJAT

Kuisma, Jussi

Valkjärvi, Jouni

Linnanketo, Kari

Tapanainen, Pasi

Grönlund, Harry

Rantanen, Jyri

Tuomola, Teo

Roos, Kenneth

Fant, Peter

Haapanen, Jari

Fogde, Christian

Tossavainen, Petri

Suomela, Juha

Pennanen, Riku

Peltola, Matias

Reunavuori, Jukka

Peltola, Pekka

Rantala, Toni

Samuli, Juhani

Tammelin, Mikko

Malmi, Samu

Luoto, Allan

Petterson, Hasse

Metsäranta, Timo

Peltola, Matti

Walker, Sandra

IMPIVAARA, TURKU



JUSSIN KISAT 19-20.06.2004 21.06.2004 / PT

1-32 Lindholm, Julius 13 Lindholm, Julius 13 -> Lindholm, Julius

Peltola, Matti 10 Petterson, Hasse 10

2-31 Wellenius, Juha 11 Wellenius, Juha 14 -> Wellenius, Juha

Haapamäki, Christian 9 Lehto, Juha 12

3-30 Valkjärvi, Jouni 12 Valkjärvi, Jouni 12 sd -> Valkjärvi, Jouni

Walker, Sandra 6 Pennanen, Riku 12 sd

4-29 Reunavuori, Jukka 9 Peltola, Pekka 9 -> Tuomola, Teo

Peltola, Pekka 12 Tuomola, Teo 13

5-28 Haapanen, Jari 5 Keskitalo, Kari 8 -> Tossavainen, Petri

Keskitalo, Kari 11 Tossavainen, Petri 12

6-27 Rintala, Joni 14 Rintala, Joni 10 -> Salonen, Kosti

Itälä, Teemu 10 Salonen, Kosti 14

7-26 Fant, Peter 16 Fant, Peter 5 -> Heino, Jussi

Luoto, Allan 10 Heino, Jussi 11

8-25 Rantanen, Jyri 13 sd Rantanen, Jyri 12 -> Kuisma, Jussi

Rantala, Toni 13 sd Kuisma, Jussi 13

9-24 Kuisma, Jussi 13 Kuisma, Jussi

Roos, Kenneth 11

10-23 Heino, Jussi 12 Heino, Jussi

Laru, Sami 8

11-22 Salonen, Kosti 10 Salonen, Kosti

Malmi, Samu 5

12-21 Kuusela, Timo 10 Tossavainen, Petri

Tossavainen, Petri 14

13-20 Tuomola, Teo 13 Tuomola, Teo

Tapanainen, Pasi 12

14-19 Grönlund, Harry 8 Pennanen, Riku

Pennanen, Riku 13

15-18 Linnanketo, Kari 12 Lehto, Juha

Lehto, Juha 14

16-17 Ylikruuvi, Teemu 8 Petterson, Hasse

Petterson, Hasse 13

FINAALI

1. Wellenius, Juha TuRGS 31

2. Valkjärvi, Jouni TuRGS 35

3. Salonen, Kosti TaRGS rata 16

4. Lindholm, Julius TaRGS rata 14

5. Kuisma, Jussi TuRGS rata 12

6. Tossavainen, Petri TaRGS rata 10

7. Tuomola, Teo SMGK rata 8

8. Heino, Jussi MG-Aces rata 6

IMPIVAARA, TURKU


